Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No regist	o. – site bills		04	. ,		Date Regis	- site bi	lls	03-0	8-21
	oany Name:	~	1DP	115	>	Site:			N°	08-21 1h
Name	of Contractor	1	D.	Do	2001	, O.,				
Natur	e of work			1 2/6	216	W 3				
Work	done	Fre	m Date		$\overline{}$	-60	21 To	Date	02-	08-21
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/bloc	k no.	Qty.		Rate		Units	·Amou	int	Contractors bill no
1.	making	(abo)	234	53	22	./-	Sft	51	766/-	
2.	Quarter	1 work								
3.	· New to							-		
4.		· ·						-		
5. 6.										
7.										
8.				-					 	
9.									T	
10.									1	25-
11.		Total	:						7661-	
Bill	required	. 0	YES 🗆	NO.			bill requ		☐ YES	
	surement &		Require				surement nate sheet		□ Enclo	
	nate sheet: WO no.	П	Not req	uired			WO date:		THINGE CI	iciosca
		Nosk			O(a)	الموا				
Rem	arks: (NOSK	6	om	rico					
	-									
App	roved by Proje	ct Manag	ger	Appr	oved l	by Des	ign Tean	n Ap	proved by	M.D.
	:03-06			Date	:			Da	ite:	
Sign		~/		Sign	:				gn:	ring labour hills h

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Bill For Labour Charges

Ramulu Duguru H.no 2-3-17-125 Old village,Old cherlapalli,Hyd.

Date:03.8.2021

In favor of:

Nilgiri Heights Nilgiri Heights

Project / Site: Location:

Pocharam

Type of Work:

Welding work

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Towards completion of labour quarters work.	Rs.20706/-
	Total Amount:51766/-	
	Work Done From Date 10.07.2021 to 02.08.2021	

Amount in words: Twenty thousand seven hundred and six rupees Only /-

Sign:	
oign.	

Bill for Equipments Charges

Ramulu Duguru H.no 2-3-17-125 Old village,Old cherlapalli,Hyd.

Date: 03.08.2021

In favor of:

Nilgiri Heights

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights

Location:

Pocharam

Type of Work:

Welding work

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Towards completion of labour quarters work.	Rs. 20706/-
	Total Amount:51766/-	
	Work Done From Date 10.07.2021 to 02.08.2021	

Amount in words: Twenty thousand seven hundred and six rupees Only /-

· ~ ·		
Sign:		
Digii.		

Bill for Consumable Charges

Ramulu Duguru H.no 2-3-17-125 Old village,Old cherlapalli,Hyd.

Date:03.8.2021

In favor of:

Nilgiri Heights Nilgiri Heights

Project / Site: Location:

Pocharam

Type of Work:

Welding work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumable Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Towards completion of labour quarters work.	Rs.10353/-
	Total Amount:51766/-	
	Work Done From Date 10.07.2021 to 02.08.2021	

Amount in words: Ten thousand three hundred and fifty three Rupees only.

Sign:	
Sion.	

	Sft	2,353.00 Sft	1.00	1.00	13.00	181.00	roof sheets layed for labour quarters	1 Labour quarters	
Item Head Total	Units	Quantity	No's	Height	Width	Length	Item Description	Item Head	s No.
			-				03.08.21		Date:
							Anil.M	d By	Prepared By
	-				-		Ramulu	Contractor Name	Contrac
							Welder	Work Description:	Work Do
	-			G			NGH		Project:
	*			Sion:	-		Modirealty pocharam llp	Name:	Company Name:
			Vijay raj.G	Approved Vijay raj.G	-			MEASUREMET SHEET	MEASU

ESTIMATE SHEET Company Name: NGH Project: Wolder Welder Ramulu Contractor Name Ramulu Prepared By Date: O3.08.2021 SNo. Item Head Item Description I Labour quarters Proof sheets layed for labour quarters Project: Ramulu O3.08.2021 SNo. Item Head Item Description O2.353.00 Sft 22.00 2.353.00 Sft 22.00 Approved by Vijay raj.G Sign: Sign: Approved by Vijay raj.G Approved by Vijay raj.G	A CANCESSON OF SAN MAN WINDS PROGRAM CONTROL OF SAN	Total Amount:						
Modirealty pocharam llp							1	
Modirealty pocharam llp		51,766.00	22.00	Sft	2,353.00	roof sheets layed for labour quarters	1 Labour quarters	
Modirealty pocharam llp	N.W. Articulari Control							
Modirealty pocharam llp NGH Welder Ramulu Anil.M 03.08.2021	Total Amount	Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	Item Description		S
Modirealty pocharam llp NGH Welder Ramulu Anil.M 03.08.2021								
Modirealty pocharam llp NGH Welder Ramulu Anil.M	TO ANY THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR					03.08.2021	ite:	Date:
Modirealty pocharam llp NGH Welder Ramulu						Anil.M	epared By	Prep
Modirealty pocharam llp NGH Welder						Ramulu	ntractor Name	Con
Modirealty pocharam llp NGH						Welder	rk Description:	Vor
Modirealty pocharam lip		9		C		NGH	ject:	roje
	-		on-	C		Modirealty pocharam lp	pany Name:	omp
		ijay raj.G	pproved by V	4			MATE SHEET	I

